    


                                          Zebrania  oddziałów  8 
                                                  listopad 2025

	klasa
	Imię i nazwisko nauczyciela
	Nr sali
	Data
	godzina

	8a
	Wilamowski Paweł
	31
	05.11.2025
	17:30

	8b
	Walczak Ewa
	37
	05.11.2025
	17:30

	8c
	Grzelewska Anna
	36
	05.11.2025
	17:30

	8d
	Siemek Iwona
	51
	05.11.2025
	17:30



